Participant
735 Tony CURTIS
784 Adrian Boyn
771 Alae Brand
736 Anthony Baker
312 Cameron James
741 James Ephraums
724 Alexander Orwin
768 Courtney Fing
733 Tom Roberts
731 Kendyll Reed
785 Andrew Kotlar
313 Matt Blundell
773 Michael Percival
334 Brendan Hoey
248 Neil Prosser
515 Nathan Keen
825 Stuart Innes
759 Jean-Charles Mahe
305 Timothy Stevenson
333 Catherine Froome
352 Leonie Montgomery
779 Michael Sheridan
396 Nathan Vincent
802 Kyla Brogmus
336 Mathew Froome
738 Anna Goodwin
780 Amanda Riess
740 Cael Osland
805 Karina Symonds
805 Craig Barry
803 Anthony Donohoe
793 Peter Lambert
337 Kellie Croft
338 Dan Croft
826 Simon Scott
332 Tom Gurney
326 Natalie Angel
317 Mark Wade
242 Michelle Northfield
310 Bradley Cameron
728 Davy Wouters
320 Shanna Beeton
702 Ashana Mcevoy
319 Nik Adamson
723 Tim Greening
727 Jordan Morris
726 lain Morton

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

ETR 25Km

Status Finish Time

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

2:26:33
2:28:07
2:35:00
2:39:40
2:44:21
2:49:38
2:50:24
2:51:56
2:54:32
2:54:33
2:57:28
2:59:15
2:59:42
3:05:24
3:06:17
3:06:52
3:12:13
3:15:07
3:15:40
3:15:45
3:19:43
3:20:20
3:21:10
3:25:23
3:27:47
3:31:16
3:32:05
3:32:28
3:37:24
3:37:24
3:37:25
3:38:43
3:39:41
3:39:42
3:41:13
3:42:50
3:43:56
3:44:34
3:45:41
3:48:57
3:48:59
3:51:40
3:53:42
3:53:43
3:55:07
3:55:35
3:55:36
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729 Simone Harvey
327 Jackie Mcrae
341 Wayne Woollard
441 Emily Dickson
323 Conor Mccormick
315 Stacy Wong

801 Kevin Stringer
806 Hayley Teale
401 Sierra White
316 Campbell Wratt
306 Stephen Philpott
739 Simon Ward

303 Georgia Taylor
775 Amy Magurren
704 Ruth Law

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

346 JENN Deighton Shapcol Female

354 Joy Walden

329 Julie Guy

345 Tim Reynolds
737 Rebecca Pope
516 Amanda Knowles
348 Linda Hawkins
343 lan Grills

331 Sophie Blayden
344 Steph Anderson
325 Cameron Smith
732 Haidee Lulham
330 David Guy

734 Laura Walker
322 Sarah Addinall
351 Megan Wilson
703 Malia Pedersen
347 Andrea Deighton
311 Katriona Roberts
204 Catherine Ronne
300 Amanda Acreman

340 Cynthia Shippy George

1403 Amanda FORREST
730 Laura Rixon

339 Joanna Woolnough

777 Joanne Ashton

764 Rebecca Blemith
1303 AMANDA ROSE

342 Mary Grills

321 Donna Spinks

324 Carolyn Campbell

258 Bruce Steele

314 Lee-Anne Mckinnon

783 Blake Rosenbaum
356 Vicky Wegener

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Not started

3:56:26
3:56:27
3:57:46
3:59:16
3:59:19
4:01:39
4:02:45
4:02:45
4:03:50
4:06:51
4:07:57
4:09:42
4:11:12
4:12:15
4:16:11
4:16:57
4:21:13
4:21:28
4:22:02
4:24:00
4:24:14
4:26:07
4:26:12
4:27:10
4:27:11
4:31:11
4:31:47
4:33:38
4:34:31
4:45:06
4:45:17
4:49:29
4:54:47
4:55:03
4:55:04
5:01:56
5:02:03
5:02:46
5:08:10
5:08:10
5:12:44
5:15:33
5:19:29
5:19:29
5:19:36
5:24:56
5:34:20
5:41:06
5:41:06

15
16
34
17
35
18
36
19
20
37
38
39
21
22
23
24
25
26
40
27
28
29
41
30
31
42
32
43
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
44
51
45

OR PR RRPRRRPRPRRRPRRRPRPERRPRRRRRPRRRRRERRRRERRRPRRRRERERRRPERRRRRRRERR R



355 lan Wegener
357 Mick Dargan
353 Tania Bonomini
349 Kari Armitage
350 Kelly Healey
1416 Corey Gleeson
301 Josh Alley
335 Leanne Perkins
307 Mark Reid
308 Eileen Byers
304 Krisztina Eszter Balazs
309 Serena Cameron
725 Joseph Stephens
804 Neil Prosser

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started
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