ETR 25Km

	Participant	Gender	Status	Finish Time	Pos (G)	Laps	
735	Tony CURTIS	Male	Finished	2:26:33	. ,		1
784	Adrian Boyn	Male	Finished	2:28:07		2	1
771	Alae Brand	Female	Finished	2:35:00		1	1
736	Anthony Baker	Male	Finished	2:39:40		3	1
	Cameron James	Male	Finished	2:44:21		4	1
741	James Ephraums	Male	Finished	2:49:38		5	1
	Alexander Orwin	Male	Finished	2:50:24		6	1
	Courtney Fing	Female	Finished	2:51:56		2	1
	Tom Roberts	Male	Finished	2:54:32		7	1
731	Kendyll Reed	Female	Finished	2:54:33		3	1
	, Andrew Kotlar	Male	Finished	2:57:28			1
313	Matt Blundell	Male	Finished	2:59:15			1
773	Michael Percival	Male	Finished	2:59:42	1	.0	1
334	Brendan Hoey	Male	Finished	3:05:24		.1	1
	, Neil Prosser	Male	Finished	3:06:17	1	.2	1
515	Nathan Keen	Male	Finished	3:06:52			1
825	Stuart Innes	Male	Finished	3:12:13	1	.4	1
759	Jean-Charles Mahe	Male	Finished	3:15:07	1	.5	1
305	Timothy Stevenson	Male	Finished	3:15:40	1	.6	1
	Catherine Froome	Female	Finished	3:15:45		4	1
352	Leonie Montgomery	Female	Finished	3:19:43		5	1
	Michael Sheridan	Male	Finished	3:20:20	1	.7	1
396	Nathan Vincent	Male	Finished	3:21:10	1	.8	1
802	Kyla Brogmus	Female	Finished	3:25:23		6	1
336	Mathew Froome	Male	Finished	3:27:47	1	.9	1
738	Anna Goodwin	Female	Finished	3:31:16		7	1
780	Amanda Riess	Female	Finished	3:32:05		8	1
740	Cael Osland	Male	Finished	3:32:28	2	0	1
805	Karina Symonds	Female	Finished	3:37:24		9	1
805	Craig Barry	Male	Finished	3:37:24	2	1	1
803	Anthony Donohoe	Male	Finished	3:37:25	2	2	1
793	Peter Lambert	Male	Finished	3:38:43	2	3	1
337	Kellie Croft	Female	Finished	3:39:41	1	.0	1
338	Dan Croft	Male	Finished	3:39:42	2	.4	1
826	Simon Scott	Male	Finished	3:41:13	2	5	1
332	Tom Gurney	Male	Finished	3:42:50	2	6	1
326	Natalie Angel	Female	Finished	3:43:56	1	.1	1
317	Mark Wade	Male	Finished	3:44:34	2	.7	1
242	Michelle Northfield	Female	Finished	3:45:41	1	.2	1
310	Bradley Cameron	Male	Finished	3:48:57	2	8	1
728	Davy Wouters	Male	Finished	3:48:59	2	9	1
320	Shanna Beeton	Female	Finished	3:51:40	1	.3	1
702	Ashana Mcevoy	Female	Finished	3:53:42	1	.4	1
319	Nik Adamson	Male	Finished	3:53:43	3	0	1
723	Tim Greening	Male	Finished	3:55:07	3	1	1
727	Jordan Morris	Male	Finished	3:55:35	3	2	1
726	lain Morton	Male	Finished	3:55:36	3	3	1

#

	729	Simone Harvey	Female	Finished	3:56:26	15	1
	327	Jackie Mcrae	Female	Finished	3:56:27	16	1
	341	Wayne Woollard	Male	Finished	3:57:46	34	1
	441	Emily Dickson	Female	Finished	3:59:16	17	1
	323	Conor Mccormick	Male	Finished	3:59:19	35	1
	315	Stacy Wong	Female	Finished	4:01:39	18	1
	801	Kevin Stringer	Male	Finished	4:02:45	36	1
	806	Hayley Teale	Female	Finished	4:02:45	19	1
	401	Sierra White	Female	Finished	4:03:50	20	1
	316	Campbell Wratt	Male	Finished	4:06:51	37	1
	306	Stephen Philpott	Male	Finished	4:07:57	38	1
	739	Simon Ward	Male	Finished	4:09:42	39	1
	303	Georgia Taylor	Female	Finished	4:11:12	21	1
	775	Amy Magurren	Female	Finished	4:12:15	22	1
	704	Ruth Law	Female	Finished	4:16:11	23	1
	346	JENN Deighton Shapcot	Female	Finished	4:16:57	24	1
	354	Joy Walden	Female	Finished	4:21:13	25	1
	329	Julie Guy	Female	Finished	4:21:28	26	1
	345	Tim Reynolds	Male	Finished	4:22:02	40	1
	737	Rebecca Pope	Female	Finished	4:24:00	27	1
	516	Amanda Knowles	Female	Finished	4:24:14	28	1
	348	Linda Hawkins	Female	Finished	4:26:07	29	1
	343	Ian Grills	Male	Finished	4:26:12	41	1
	331	Sophie Blayden	Female	Finished	4:27:10	30	1
	344	Steph Anderson	Female	Finished	4:27:11	31	1
	325	Cameron Smith	Male	Finished	4:31:11	42	1
	732	Haidee Lulham	Female	Finished	4:31:47	32	1
	330	David Guy	Male	Finished	4:33:38	43	1
	734	Laura Walker	Female	Finished	4:34:31	33	1
	322	Sarah Addinall	Female	Finished	4:45:06	34	1
	351	Megan Wilson	Female	Finished	4:45:17	35	1
	703	Malia Pedersen	Female	Finished	4:49:29	36	1
	347	Andrea Deighton	Female	Finished	4:54:47	37	1
	311	Katriona Roberts	Female	Finished	4:55:03	38	1
	204	Catherine Ronne	Female	Finished	4:55:04	39	1
	300	Amanda Acreman	Female	Finished	5:01:56	40	1
	340	Cynthia Shippy George	Female	Finished	5:02:03	41	1
1	.403	Amanda FORREST	Female	Finished	5:02:46	42	1
	730	Laura Rixon	Female	Finished	5:08:10	43	1
	339	Joanna Woolnough	Female	Finished	5:08:10	44	1
	777	Joanne Ashton	Female	Finished	5:12:44	45	1
	764	Rebecca Blemith	Female	Finished	5:15:33	46	1
1	.303	AMANDA ROSE	Female	Finished	5:19:29	47	1
	342	Mary Grills	Female	Finished	5:19:29	48	1
	321	Donna Spinks	Female	Finished	5:19:36	49	1
	324	Carolyn Campbell	Female	Finished	5:24:56	50	1
	258	Bruce Steele	Male	Finished	5:34:20	44	1
	314	Lee-Anne Mckinnon	Female	Finished	5:41:06	51	1
	783	Blake Rosenbaum	Male	Finished	5:41:06	45	1
	356	Vicky Wegener	Female	Not started			0

355	lan Wegener	Male	Not started	0
357	Mick Dargan	Male	Not started	0
353	Tania Bonomini	Female	Not started	0
349	Kari Armitage	Female	Not started	0
350	Kelly Healey	Female	Not started	0
1416	Corey Gleeson	Male	Not started	0
301	Josh Alley	Male	Not started	0
335	Leanne Perkins	Female	Not started	0
307	Mark Reid	Male	Not started	0
308	Eileen Byers	Female	Not started	0
304	Krisztina Eszter Balazs	Female	Not started	0
309	Serena Cameron	Female	Not started	0
725	Joseph Stephens	Male	Not started	0
804	Neil Prosser	Male	Not started	0